
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Thur 3/15/201 • • 
Subject: Re: Ticket for 

ok, sounds good. 

On Mar IS, 2018, at 12:22 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Reservations are closed at the hotel, will obtain credit card authorization form tomorrow morning. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please ISSUe below ticket and Confirm the Hotel stay! thanks 

On Mar 15, 2018, at 11:48 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

AIR 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $263.70. 
• Non-refundable, no changes are permitted. 
• Outbound - AIR BALTIC 
BT 652 coach 03APR Tuesday from London Gatwick LGW to Riga, Latvia RIX 1010A 250P 

• Inbound - AIR BALTIC 
BT 653 coach 06APR Friday from Riga, Latvia RIX to London Gatwick LGW 340P 440P 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

HOTEL 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
• Estimated total for hotel reservation: EUR393.00. Daily resort fees may apply. 
Cancellation policy 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relafionshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she said the flight was perfect so lets leave as is! please issue! 

On Mar 15, 2018, at 11:18 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

If you want to pay for the room, yes we need form, will call hotel. 
$263.70 is non refundable nonchangable fare, should I look fro higher fare with possible ability to change? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Air and hotel are perfect! Please issue ticket and book hotel..do we have to fill out a Credit Card Authorizatic 

On Mar 15, 2018, at 8:59 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

thank you get back to you. 

On Mar 15, 2018, at 8:59 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

I. Air: Air Baltic 
BT 652 03APR LGW RIX 1010A 250P 
BT 653 06APR RIX LGW 340P 440P 
$263.70. 

II. Hotel: no Hilton or Marriott in Riga, we can do 
GRAND PALACE HOTEL 

CLASSIC KING ROOM 19SQ M/204SQ FT - EUR131.00 per night. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 15, 2018, at 8:29 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Morning, on it. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

uri n R I i nshi M n r 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a round trip coach ticket for April 3-6 from London to Riga. She also needs a 
of Hilton or Marriott. Nice but not over the top! Let me know pricing and choice on hotel. Thanks. 

Sent from my iPhone 

I • 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at Imoriconerpress con-d_p_hi$hng, 
Si 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
Express is in no way responsible or liable for the acbens of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided 
service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you 
authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

EFTA_R1_01008693 
EFTA02239443


